
McNinch Primary Email Addresses
Bonar, Sarah sarah.swoger@k12.wv.usSpeech Therapist

Burdette, Catherine cathy.burdette@k12.wv.usSpeech Therapist

Bursee, Kara kara.farrell@k12.wv.usTeacher

Davis, Jessica jdavis@k12.wv.usNurse

DeMundo, Katherine kdemundo@k12.wv.usTeacher

Dorsey, Stephanie sadorsey@k12.wv.usTeacher

Doty, Ashley adoty@k12.wv.usTeacher

Duffy, Jane jduffy@k12.wv.usPrincipal

Games, Kari kgames@k12.wv.usTeacher

Ging, Kristin krging@k12.wv.usTeacher

Groome, Amy agroome@k12.wv.usTeacher

Hamric, Deborah dhamric@k12.wv.usTeacher

Haught, Heather hhaught@k12.wv.usTeacher

Henderson, Jade jblakemo@k12.wv.usTeacher

Hoskins, Katie khoskins@k12.wv.usTeacher

Jasinski-Ovies, Michelle mjasinsk@k12.wv.usTeacher

Logsdon, Melissa mflogsdon@k12.wv.usTeacher

Magnone, Lacey lacey.magnone@k12.wv.usTeacher

Majewski, Nicole nmajewski@k12.wv.usTeacher

Marsh, Helen hmarsh@k12.wv.usTeacher

McCulley, Ashley ashley.mcculley@k12.wv.usTeacher

McGraw, Amanda amanda.mcgraw@k12.wv.usTeacher

Montgomery, Sabrina slmontgo@k12.wv.usTeacher

Muldrew, Kimberly kmuldrew@k12.wv.usTeacher

Myles, Samantha smyles@k12.wv.usTeacher

Nestor, Christina cdecasper@k12.wv.usTeacher

Oliver, Tara tara.oliver@k12.wv.usTeacher

Pickett, Jennifer jpickett@k12.wv.usCounselor

Robinson, Michelle michelle.d.robinson@k12.wv.usTeacher

Ryan, Shay sryan@k12.wv.usTeacher

Stevey, Dawn dstevey@k12.wv.usTeacher

Strope, Kylea kstrope@k12.wv.usSpeech Therapist

Taylor, Caroline cetaylor@k12.wv.usTeacher

Tedesco, Leslie ltedesco@k12.wv.usTeacher

Wojcik, Heather heather.wojcik@k12.wv.usTeacher

Zervos, Shawna szervos@k12.wv.usTeacher


